
29th FIPS-MOUCHE European FLY 
FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 19 - 26 Okt , 
Sondrio, Italy

REPORT: Session 1 provisional / 
individual / session

PLACE NAME TEAM PLACING POINTS FISH

NO LONGEST

1 FORSBERG Magnus Sweden 1 41880 62 325

2 MUÑIZ LLANA Daniel Spain 1 35300 51 391

3 TOMKO Peter Slovakia 1 27320 38 395

4 GREGOIRE Jordan France 1 19560 30 320

5 KARLSSON Erik Sweden 1 17200 25 343

6 KURTTI Heikki Finland 2 33560 51 330

7 BRUNELLI Luigi Italy 2 27600 40 345

8 MARTIC Milan Serbia 2 23680 34 370

9 HORSKY Lukas Slovakia 2 17660 28 322

10 CAGNEY Derek Ireland 2 10780 18 342

11 KONIECZNY Szymon Poland 3 33300 50 360

12 JEREMIC Arso Montenegro 3 22700 35 350

13 SAIVE Thibault Belgium 3 17940 26 340

14 COMBI Alessandro Italy 3 17280 26 340

15 KOUBA Frantisek Czech Republic 3 10280 15 375

16 RAJKOVIC Ivica Montenegro 4 27840 43 320

17 EGEMEN Semih Netherlands 4 19560 29 330

18 KOHYL Stefan Slovakia 4 17240 26 330

19 HILTUNEN Jyrki Finland 4 17160 27 318

20 OSTAFIN Łukasz Poland 4 9560 13 412

21 BONOMETTI Andrea Italy 5 27360 41 405

22 DELHASSE Jacques Belgium 5 18420 28 340

23 STOYANOV Georgi Bulgaria 5 16920 24 336

24 KONIECZNY Grzegorz Poland 5 16320 26 330

25 GASEVIC Aleksandar Montenegro 5 8840 12 500

26 VEROVE Julien France 6 23780 35 350

27 PETROV Dimitar Bulgaria 6 16780 24 349

28 DRIVER Peter Ireland 6 16120 23 345

29 GONZALEZ BERJAGA Spain 6 16060 25 323
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30 POLICARDI Ludovico Italy 6 8120 11 450

31 RICHARDSON Chris England 7 22780 36 290

32 SAINT AMAN Emilio France 7 16060 24 327

33 BERTUZZI Morgan Italy 7 15480 23 352

34 COQUETTE Arthur Belgium 7 14780 23 310

35 RAFAN Ciprian Romania 7 6760 9 413

36 JANSEN Peter Netherlands 8 18680 29 305

37 VOUTILAINEN Leevi Finland 8 15740 23 350

38 CASADO RAMÓN Rodrigo Spain 8 15060 23 320

39 HADAREANU Viorel Romania 8 11840 19 300

40 POIRIER Jerome France 8 6720 9 366

41 SVANDA Ondrej Czech Republic 9 17520 27 360

42 MATHIEU Jean Guillaume France 9 14940 22 316

43 GOLOFIT Grzegorz Poland 9 14700 21 346

44 SRAMEK Tomas Czech Republic 9 11800 19 320

45 BORGMAN Charlie Netherlands 9 6180 8 383

46 HRENAK Marian Slovakia 10 16220 24 430

47 MYLLYMÄKI Jussipekka Finland 10 12820 20 300

48 ROTA Marino Sweden 10 12660 18 334

49 TAYLOR Andy England 10 9320 14 350

50 MITOV Marius Bulgaria 10 6100 8 467

51 BEGUIN Mathieu Belgium 11 14340 22 300

52 CAPEK Pavel Czech Republic 11 12440 19 320

53 TRIMBITAS Adrian 
Laurentiu

Romania 11 12040 18 350

54 BREBRIC Zdenko Serbia 11 9020 14 315

55 SPRY Del England 11 5780 8 380

56 METODIEV Aleksandar Bulgaria 12 14000 20 330

57 KNAZKO Jano Ireland 12 11880 18 350

58 KRKOVIC Radovan Montenegro 12 11440 16 350

59 OLEARY Eanna Ireland 12 9000 15 332

60 MARCHAIS Philippe Belgium 12 5460 8 387

61 UGALDE ORMAZABAL 
Alex

Spain 13 12860 19 375

62 PIEKAR Samuel Czech Republic 13 11000 16 330

63 TATAR Raul Romania 13 10840 16 333

64 GEORGIEV Deyan Bulgaria 13 8660 13 317

65 MILOSAVLJEVIC Predrag Serbia 13 3820 5 425

66 MISIC Aleksandar Serbia 14 12360 17 380

67 ILIJEVSKI Ivan Serbia 14 10720 15 339
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68 ERSBJORS Markus Sweden 14 7860 12 320

69 AJANOVIC Kemal Montenegro 14 7760 12 322

70 LUENGO RODRÍGUEZ 
Alberto

Spain 14 3400 5 300

71 OATES Kevin Ireland 15 11320 16 400

72 MOORE Stan England 15 10120 15 350

73 MAGER Nick Netherlands 15 7740 12 310

74 KOWALSKI Dawid Poland 15 5180 8 290

75 KOVAC Stefan Slovakia 15 3240 4 420

76 ZANEN Jacco Netherlands 16 7580 11 322

77 BANDILA Dan Marius Romania 16 7100 10 361

78 REYNOLDS Graham Sweden 16 5880 9 321

79 CLARKE Simon England 16 4620 7 300

80 WACKLIN Jussi Finland 16 1880 3 270
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